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Application Type of crane Type of rope Illustration

ABI - Delmag

ABUS
Kransysteme
GmbH

Bardella

BAUER
Maschinen GmbH

Bauer Shanghai

Beijing CSR

Casagrande

Cimolai

Comansa

Dambach
Lagersysteme

Demag Cranes &
Components

Eiffel

GIGA

Gottwald Port
Technology GmbH

Guerra Hermanos

Jaso

Rotary Drilling Rig

Overhead Crane

Overhead Crane

Rotary Drilling Rig

Rotary Drilling Rig

Rotary Drilling Rig

Rotary Drilling Rig

Specialised Marine
Lifting Projects

Tower Crane

Automated Stacking

Overhead Crane

Overhead Crane

Overhead Crane

Mobile Harbour Crane

Gantry Crane

Overhead Crane

Tower Crane

Electric Hoist

BG12-BG50

BG25
BG28

TR280DH
280KNM

Ship-lift Systems
(Panama Canal
Expansion)

Modular Shelving
Systems

Electric Hoist

Model series 2 — 8

verotop P

veropro 8

verotech 10

veropro 8

veropower 8

verotop P

verotop P

verotop P

verotop P
verotop
verotop
verotop

verotop E

veropro 8

verotop

verostar 8

verotech 10

veropro 8

veropro 8

veropro 8

veropower 8

veropro 8

veropro 8
veropower 8
veropro 8

veropower 8

verotop

22-32

various

[
T

8-20

various

20-40

26, 28

32 ‘;@

36, 40

22, 26, 28,
30, 32

various

46
various

12, 18, 22

11-16

various

various

various

36-48

various

various

various

4444444 =4
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Jaso

JDN Monocrane

Joseph Paris

Kalmar - Cargotec

KoneCranes

Kinz GmbH

Liebherr Werk
Ehingen

Liebherr Werk
Nenzing

Tower Crane

Overhead Crane

Overhead Crane

ASC Crane

Gantry Crane

ASC

Container Crane CTK

LTM 1030-2.1
LTM 1040-2.1
LTM/LTC 1050-3.1
LTM 1060-3.1
LTM 1060/2
LTM 1080/2
Mobile Crane LTM 1100-4.2
LTM 1100-5.2
LTM 1160-5.2
LTM 1400-8.1

LTM 1500-8.1

LTM 1750-9.1

LR 1450-1
Crawler Crane LR 1600

LR 1750

LR1100-1300

HS8300
Crawler Crane

HS8120

HS8120

HS825

verotop E

veropro 8

verotech 10

veropro 8

veropro 8

veropower 8

veropro 8

verotop
verotop
verotop
verotop
verotop
verotop
verotop
verotop
verotop
verotop
verotop S
verotop S
veropower 8
veropower 8
veropower 8
veropower 8
verotop
veropower 8
verotop
verotop
veropower 8

veropro 8

various

various

various

28

34

various

13
13
15
15
17
17
19
21
21
25
25
25
25
25
28
28
26,28
13, 20, 22, 24
46
36
36
18,26

748444




OEM reference list 2016

veroped

rely on

Application Type of crane Type of rope - Illustration

Liebherr Werk
Nenzing

Linden Comansa

MacGregor

Manitowoc

National Oilwell
Varco

Palfinger

Sany Beijing

Rotary Drilling Rig

Deck Crane

Offshore Crane

Mobile Harbour Crane

RTG Container Crane

STS Gantry Crane

Tower Crane

Deck Crane

Crawler Crane

Offshore Crane

Truck Mounted Crane

Rotary Drilling Rig

LB25-LB44
LRB355

CBW & RL Series
CBG Series
RL-K 7500

BOS35000

BOS14000

BOS2600

LHM Series

CCB40

Bulk Handling
Container Handling
General Cargo
Serivice Cranes
RoRo

MLC Series

Knuckle Boom Crane

Lattice Boom Crane

PK Series

SR250
SR280

veropro 8
verotop P
verotop XP
veropro 10
verotop
verotop
verotop P
veropro 8
veropro 8

verotop
veropro 8

veropro 8

veropro 8

veropro 8

verotop

veropro 8
veropro 8RS
verotop
verotop P
verotop XP
vero 4
verotop
verotop P
veropower 8
verotop

veropro 8

verotop

verotop

verotop

various

20,25,34

34
96
48
48
52
48
30

42

46

24

32

various

10 - 40
28-32
13-28
25-74
28-32
30 -38
28
28,32
26, 32
24-36
24-36

8-14

28
32
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Sany Beijing

Sany Hunan

Sarens

Sennebogen
Maschinenfabrik
GmbH

Shanghai Jintai

Rotary Drilling Rig

Mobile Crane

Mobile Crane

LKW-Crane

Crawler Crane

Crawler Crane

Multi-purpose Crane

Mobile Harbour Crane

Mobile Crane

Rotary Drilling Rig

Hydraulic Grab

SR280, SR360
SR420
SR460

55T

75T

90T
100T,130T,160T
180T

1000T

SG C 120

620HD - 6180HDSL

613-683

6130-6210

2200-7700

SD12
SD15
SD25
SH25
SD28
SH30

SH36(W)
SG35

SG40A
SG46
SG50
SG60

verotop
verotop
verotop
verotop
verotop S

verohoist 8

verotop

veropower 8

verohoist 8

veropro 8

veropro 8

verotop
veropro 8

veropower 8

verotop

verotop

verotop
verotop
verotop
verotop
verotop
verotop
verotop
verotop
verotop
verotop
verotop

verotop

40
46
22,24

18

18, 22, 24

28

8,10, 12, 14

22-38

various

various

various

various

24
26
28
28
30
30
36
26
26
30
30
36

I
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Soilmec

SSI Schafer

Tadano Faun
GmbH

Terex Comedil

Terex Cranes
France

Terex Cranes
Germany GmbH

Terex Noell

TTS (in China)

TTS Neuenfelder
Maschinenfarbik

United Crane
Components

Viastore

Wilbert

XCMG

Rotary Drilling Rig

Automated Stacking

Mobile Crane

Tower Crane

Mobile Crane

Mobile Crane

Crawler Crane

Straddle Carrier

Deck Crane

Deck Crane

Heavy Lift Deck Crane

Overhead Crane

Automated Stacking

Tower Crane

Mobile Crane

Modular Shelving
Systems

ATF Series

AC 80
AC100

AC 100/4
Explorer 5800

CC 2400

CC 2800

CC 3800

30T

Electric Hoist

Modular Shelving
System

verotop
verotop E
verostar 8
veropro 8

veropower 8

verotop

verotop

verotop E

verotop

verotop
verotop S
veropower 8
verotop S
veropower 8
verotop

veropower 8

veropro 8

verotop
veropro 8
verotop P
verotop P
veropro 8
veropower 8
verotop XP
veropro 8

verotech 10

verostar 8

verotop

verohoist 8

various

10-17
10-20
22

21
various

16, 18

[
i
.
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.
S

26

30
28
28

-

13,18
26, 30 j
30
30-38,48 -72

30 & 36 j

44 & 48
30 & 32

various

-

8,10, 12, 14
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QY30K5 verotop 14
QY90KA verotop 20 _—
XCMG Mobile Crane QY100K verotop 22 |
QY260A verotop 24
QY130K verotop 26
18T verotop 18 ==
Yongmao Tower Crane ‘YT
32T verotop 24
40T verotop 28
50T verotop 30
Yongmao Tower Crane 64T verotop 32 ‘YT
100T verotop 38
200T verotop 54
Mobile Crane 90—2‘5%)%_?2’2%%01 verotop S 19, 21, 23 F\E
Zoomlion 180T verotop S 26
Crawler Crane 200T, 260T verotop S 28

180T, 200T, 260T veropro 8 26, 28



